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931002

931002

931001

931001

93999

93999

90155

90180

931002

931002

931002

931000

93999

93999

93999

90180

90180

93999

931001

ITBANK

K19294

561438

561438

90180

93999

931001

931002

931002

931002

931002

90155

90180

Code

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Healt

Regional Healt

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10778483TRCBR#1105CID

SBK:25 SBR:357 ICAS INCL R1

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Healt
Regional Healt

Regional Healt

SBK:14 SBR:813 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:11 SBR:610 ICAS INCL R1

Regional Healt
GFMIS/108682
94952-0994000287798

9294-10900022033000131

SBK:33 SBR:13 ICAS INCL R1
Regional Healt
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

‘GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10778477TRCBR#374CID#

SBK:30 SBR:660 ICAS INCL R1

Total :

10778483

10778481

10778480

10778482

10778479

10778475

10778476

10778477

10778478

21,048.00

421,570.00

273,910.00

116,400.00

-690.00

-19,200.00

~715,500.00

-11,554.00

7,980.00

26,000.00

30,938.13

475,520.00

-26,000.00

-116,400.00

-30,938.13
-1,164.94

-6,136.34

-280,753.60

800.00
-1,649.00
-42,096.00
-16,862.80
<7,906.00
-06,440.00
-7,980.00
2,700.00
357,940.00
3,360.00
13,200.00
2,082.22
-4,950.00

-392.00

3,014,790.09

783,724.68
1,205,294.68
1,479,204.68
1,595,604.68
1,594,914.68
1,575,714.68

860,214.68

B848,660.68

856,640.68

882,640.68

913,578.81
1,389,098.81
1,363,098.81
1,246,698.81
1,215,760.68
1,214,595.74
1,208,459.40

927,705.80

928,505.80

926,856.80

884,760.80

867,898.00

859,992.00

763,552.00

755,572.00

758,272.00
1,116,212.00
1,119,572.00
1,132,772.00
1,134,854.22

1,129,904.22

1,129,512.22
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-2,906,103.67

108682

108682

108682

108682

0301

0301

0700

0700

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0700

0301

108682

0301

0301

0301

0700

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0700

0700
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No Date Teller Id Traréi:c:ion Description Cheque No. Balance Init Br
931001 GFMIS/108682 202,500.00 519,435.00 108682
931001 GFMIS/108682 54,160.00 573,595.00 108682
931001 GFMIS/108682 784.00 574,379.00 108682
93999 Regional Healt -6,755.00 567,624.00 0301
931002 GFMIS/108682 60,000.00 627,624.00 108682
931002 GFMIS/108682 12,748.27 640,372.27 108682
931002 GFMIS/108682 6,820.73 647,193.00 108682
93999 Regional Healt -172,963.00 474,230.00 0301
53999 Regional Healt -784.00 473,446.00 0301
931001 GFMIS/108682 20,312.75 493,758.75 108682
ITBANK 94952-0994000287798 -335.00 493,423.75 0301
K19294 9294-10500022033000131 -19,500.00 473,923.75 0301
561438 10762137 -5,996.00 467,927.75 0301
90180 SBK:33 SBR:106 ICAS INCL R1 10762140 -19,800.00 448,127.75 0700
90180 SBK:33 SBR:13 ICAS INCL R1 10762138 -63,020.00 385,107.75 0700
93999 Regional Healt -4,640.00 380,467.75 0301
931001 GFMIS/108682 49,350.00 429,817.75 108682
931002 GFMIS/108682 3,200.00 433,017.75 108682

CB Debit

90155 Round1:CK#1080674 1 TRCBR#374CID# 10806741 -3,063.00 429,954.75 0700

90180 SBK:30 SBR:660 ICAS INCL R1 10806742 -343.00 429,611.75 0700

90180 SBK:30 SBR:660 ICAS INCLRL 10806744 -19,569.00 410,042.75 0700

93999 Regional Healt -49,350.00 360,692.75 0301

931001 : GFMIS/108682 52,215.00 412,907.75 108682
931001 GFMIS/108682 107.00 413,014.75 108682
931001 GFMIS/108682 2,200.00 415,214.75 108682
931001 GFMIS/108682 3,300.00 418,514.75 108682

550221 sudug 10762139 -9,800.00 408,714.75 0301

N L L L y VLo I -
=R e T = TR fye

1,073,201.75 -1,045,904.50

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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7/13/23, 1:28 PM

Account Detail

Account No. 301-6-11340-6

Account Name  @utaunioi9 uassiudua

Branch Name NAKHON RATCHASIMA BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Chegue Clearing 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 02-12-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

Transaction Date:From 01-06-2023 Time: - To 30-06-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank

Active

Autibuniui uass

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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